Product Datasheet
Product Information
The scalable Sartoflow® Multi-Use (MU) System platform
delivers advanced Tangential Flow Filtration (TFF) for
efficient ultrafiltration and diafiltration. With optional
stainless-steel or single-use recirculation vessels, it supports
applications requiring precise control and high throughput.
Compatible with Sartocon® and Sartocube® TFF cassettes,

System Selection Guidance
9
Ordering Information
Sartoflow® 5000 MU With Standard Holder for up to 10 Sartocon® Cassettes
Configuration Number SIP Funcationality Recirculation Tank UV Sensor
SF05K-MUC010-01 No - Yes
SF05K-MUC010-02 No - No
SF05K-MUC010V01 No Vessel Yes
SF05K-MUC010V02 No Vessel No
SF05K-MUC010P01 No Palletank® Yes
SF05K-MUC010P02 No Palletank® No
SF05K-MUS010-01 Yes - Yes
SF05K-MUS010-02 Yes - No
SF05K-MUS010V01 Yes Vessel Yes
SF05K-MUS010V02 Yes Vessel No
SF05K-MUS010P01 Yes Palletank® Yes
SF05K-MUS010P02 Yes Palletank® No
Sartoflow® 10,000 MU With Standard Holder for up to 20 Sartocon® Cassettes
Configuration Number SIP Funcationality Recirculation Tank UV Sensor
SF10K-MUC020-01 No - Yes
SF10K-MUC020-02 No - No
SF10K-MUC020V01 No Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUC020V02 No Vessel No
SF10K-MUC020P01 No Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUC020P02 No Palletank® No
SF10K-MUS020-01 yes - Yes
SF10K-MUS020-02 yes - No
SF10K-MUS020V01 yes Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUS020V02 yes Vessel No
SF10K-MUS020P01 yes Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUS020P02 yes Palletank® No
10
Sartoflow® 10,000 MU With Extended Holder for up to 30 Sartocon® Cassettes
Configuration Number SIP Functionality Recirculation Tank UV Sensor
SF10K-MUC030-01 No - Yes
SF10K-MUC030-02 No - No
SF10K-MUC030V01 No Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUC030V02 No Vessel No
SF10K-MUC030P01 No Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUC030P02 No Palletank® No
SF10K-MUS030-01 yes - Yes
SF10K-MUS030-02 yes - No
SF10K-MUS030V01 yes Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUS030V02 yes Vessel No
SF10K-MUS030P01 yes Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUS030P02 yes Palletank® No
Sartoflow® 10,000 MU With Large Holder for up to 40 Sartocon® Cassettes
Configuration Number SIP Functionality Recirculation Tank UV Sensor
SF10K-MUC040-01 No - Yes
SF10K-MUC040-02 No - No
SF10K-MUC040V01 No Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUC040V02 No Vessel No
SF10K-MUC040P01 No Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUC040P02 No Palletank® No
SF10K-MUS040-01 yes - Yes
SF10K-MUS040-02 yes - No
SF10K-MUS040V01 yes Vessel Yes
SF10K-MUS040V02 yes Vessel No
SF10K-MUS040P01 yes Palletank® Yes
SF10K-MUS040P02 yes Palletank® No
11
Service
Service Sartoflow® 5000 MU Sartoflow® 10,000 MU Description
Installation S877CINST S877DINST  Reliable system installation ensures robust performance.